JUN 05, 2018 11:31 AM

44847.3.1

TIP NO

W-5701A

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
UPGRADE GUARDRAIL END UNITS TO TYPE TL-3
VARIOUS SITES ON US 17, US 17 BYPASS AND US 64

CHOWAN, WASHINGTON, TYRRELL, PASQUOTANK 2:00PM 1/1 001
MAY 16 2018 DA00414

0.000 MI

REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL
INC

INDIAN TRAIL, NC
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0000100000-N
3001000000-N
3345000000-E
4457000000-N

800
SP
864
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

IMPACT ATTEN TYPE TL-3
REMOVE & RESET GUARDRAIL
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER
REYNOLDS FENCE & GUARDRAIL INC

Lump Sum 15000.00
83 EA 3700.00 307100.00
100 LF 19.00 1900.00
Lump Sum 18000.00
TOTAL 342000.00
SUB-TOTAL 342000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL

1 342000.00



